

Contract Amendment

Two	

Office of the Purchasing Agent Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, TX 75071 972-548-4165

Contract of the Contract of th							
Vendor: Town of St. Paul			Effective Date	1-0ct-19			
Attn: Town Secretary/Administrator		Contract No.	2018-094				
	2505 Butscher's Block						
	St. Paul, TX 75098		Contract	Law Enforcement Services			
Awarded by Court Order No.:		20	17-965-12-04				
Amendment 1 Court Order No.:			2018-833-10-01				
Amendment 2 Court Order No.:			2019-1022-11-04				
YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT							
 For the period October 1, 2019 through September 30, 2020 the reimbursement amount will be: 							
		4					
	1/4 of Deputy 1:	\$ 20,242.30	(three payments of \$5,06	60.57 and one payment of \$5060.59)			
F.,,,,,,,	varidad bayais all ta		4:				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect							
and may or	nly be modified in wri	ting signed by	both parties.				
ACCEPTED BY	/ .			ACCEPTED AND AUTHODIZED BY			
				ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY			
6) -	welle.	(Print Name)		COMMISSIONERS' COURT			
Speel	value	- (Fillic Name)		COMMISSIONERS COURT			
Town of St. Pa	aul			Collin County Administration Building			
2505 Butsch				2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160			
St. Paul, TX 7		-		McKinney, Texas 75071			
		-		Mail Olla			
6	111			Mulay Klim			
De	Molle	_		Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CPPB			
SIGNATURE	/.	_		Purchasing Agent			
TITLE:	Moyor	_		DATE: /4/19/19			
DATE:	10/15/19	_					